Answers for Back to School Word Scrambles

Younger Children:

1. Glue
Math
Work
Craft
Art

Learn
Book
Pen

9. Gym
10.Desk
11.Test
12.Read

Older Children and Adults:
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1. Principal
2. Library
3. Scissors
4. Science
5. Pencil

6. Teacher
7. Notebook
8. Student
9. Recess
10. Backpack
11. Computer
12. Paper
13. Sports
14. Answer
15. Learn

16. Marker



